
Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, November 20
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: Steers: 1.00 higher.
Choice (1,000-1,100 lbs.) 63.00-
65.00; Holsteins 58.00-62.00; Good
59.00- (Holsteins 52.00-57.00);
Medium 58.00 down. Heifers: 1.00
higher. Choice none offered; Good
49.00- Medium 48.00 down.
Cows: High Yield 38.75-42.75,
couple to 46.75; Average 36.00-
39.00; Big Middle 32.00-38.00; Fatty
Herf to 42.00; Shelly 35.00 down.
Fat Bulls: Mostly steady. Medium
to Good 45.00-48.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers (300-
550 lb.) 2.00 to 3.00 higher on Good

■ Choice. Choice 58.0063.00; Good
1.00-57.00; Medium 45.00-49.00;
tills 42.00-44.00. Steers (600650

) 1.00 higher. Choice none of-
ed; Good 50.0063.00; Medium
00-49.00; Utility 34.00-39.00.
;ifers (all weights) mostly
jady. Choice 52.00-56.00; Good

40.00- Medium 36.50-39.00.
Bulls (all weights) 1.00 to 2.00
lower. Choice none offered. Good

47.00-49.00; Medium40.00-45.00.
VEAL CALVES: Steady prices

on large run. Choice 70.0060.00;
Good 60.0069.00; Medium 50.00-
59.00; Light/Weak 49.00 down.
Farm Bulls 65.0062.00; Farm
Heifers 70.0060.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts 1.00
higher and very active. 210-250 lbs.
49.5061.85; over 260 lb. 44.0061.60;
Under 21049.0049.35.

SOWS: Strong demand, very
active. Over 450 lb. 45.0048.50;
under 450 43.50-52.00. Boars:
Heavy 32.75-34.75, Light 35.50-36.50.

FEEDER PIGS (by the hd) (20-
26 lbs. 12.50-13.00) (3040 lbs. 20.00-
27.00) (4065 lbs. 34.00-38.00)

SHEEP; Lambs: 2.00 to 4.00
higher. Choice 62.0065.00; Good
55.0060.00; Med. 49.0064.00. Ein
17.00- lb. Goats; (Lg.) F«jH
42.50, 35.0048.00 (hd.); Sm.%M3P
12.00- (hd).
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Low Choice 60.00-66.60, Good 54.00-
60.00, Standard 50.00-54.00, Utility
42.00- Heifers- Choice 60.00-
64.10, Good 52.00-60.00, Standard
46.00- Utility 38.00-46.00.
Cows- Choice 36.00-38.00, couple to
40.00, Good 34.00-36.00, Standard
32.00- Utility 30.00-32.00,
Cutters 28.00-30.00, Carmens down
to 22.00. Bulls 1200-1870 lbs. 40.00-
48.00. 900,1200lbs. 38.00-46.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers-
Choice 300-600 lbs. 48.00-56.00.
Heifers- Choice 300600 lbs. 38.00-
48.00.

CALVES: Vealers- Prime and
High Choice 60.00-74.00, Good and
Choice 50.0060.00, Standard 38.00-
50.00. Utility down to 34.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein Bulls 90-120 lbs.
65.00-76.00, Heifers 90-120 lbs. 50.00-
60.00.

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 210-
260 lbs. 48.00-53.10, 170-300 lbs.
47.00-51.00. Sows 300600 lbs. 42.00-
50.00. Boars 29.00-31.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 12.00-
18.00 per head, 35-50 lbs. 18.00-
32.00.

SHEEP; Slaughter Lambs none.
Ewes 12.00-24.00.

GOATS: 20.00-38.00.
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WOOD/COAL STOVES
AND INSERTS

Let Our fust Experience Sere
You Pollers In Meeting Costs

• COLUMBIAN COOK STOVE
PARTS AVAILABLE

• BUCKET A DAY STOVES
Put This Combination Together

. FUELMISER... • RETROFIT
Over 50% CATALYTIC
Of Stack BURNERS...
Temperature Solves The
Reclaimed CresoteProblem

On WoodBurners
CONTACT

HIESTAND’SSUPPLY CO.
R.D. #l, Marietta, PA (717) 426-1921

SEE OUR DISPLAY BETWEEN MAYTOWN
AND BAINBRIDGE - MON.-FRI. 9-5;

SAT. 10-2 (EVENINGS BY APPOINTMENT)

BY JUSTUFHHG YOUR RHGER!
Press the starter button Or set the automatic

timer to clean at any interval you want
Either way. the Hedlund free stall barn

cleaner eliminates a daily chore for you and
your tractor You can divert that time and en
ergy to other jobs Hcdlund-designed one-way
cleaning action provides optimum performance
and easy installation When scraper reaches end
of the alley blade rolls onto steel cams that tip
it off the floor for its return trip

Inexpensive to install cheaper to oper
ate the complctely-automatic Hedlund free
stall cleaner can be custom fitted to your alley
width Available in 1 or 2 HP models See your
nearest Hedlund Martin dealer to learn how
you can increase the efficiency of vour tarm
operation

Hedlund Martin Inc
041 Kutzlown Road

Myersldwn PA 1 7067
1717) 933 4151
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